
TAX RATES --- BY FUNDS

As of September 30, 2021

List the total rate of each operating fund and indi€te the portion of that rate, if any, which is used to pay interest and principal of term debt.

List each lnterest and Sinking Fund having a rate.
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0.73214

0.05287

0.78501

0.03009

0.03009

0.81510

0.74761

0.77405

0.80414

0.03009

0.63446

0.04827

0.68273

0.00000

0.68273

0.00000

0.64801

0.64842

0.70030

0.00000

Operating Funds*

General

Road and Bridge (FMLR)

TOTAL OPERATING FUND RATES

lnterest and Sinking Funds**

gation, Series 2021Certficates of Obli

TOTAL INTEREST AND SINKING FUNDS

No New Revenue Tax Rate

No New Revenue M&O Rate

Voter Approval Tax Rate

Debt Rate

VI


