TAX RATES --- BY FUNDS As of September 30, 2021

LIST EACH FUND BELOW	Tax Rate 2020	Tax Rate 2020	Adopted by Commissioner's Court
Operating Funds*			
General	0.63446	0.73214	
Road and Bridge (FMLR)	0.04827	0.05287	
TOTAL OPERATING FUND RATES	0.68273	0.78501	
Interest and Sinking Funds**			
Certficates of Obligation, Series 2021	0.00000	0.03009	0 0
TOTAL INTEREST AND SINKING FUNDS	0.00000	0.03009	
TOTAL COUNTY-WIDE TAX RATE	0.68273	0.81510	09/14/21
No New Revenue Tax Rate	0.64801	0.74761	
No New Revenue M&O Rate	0.64842	0.77405	
Voter Approval Tax Rate	0.70030	0.80414	
Debt Rate	0.00000	0.03009	

List the total rate of each operating fund and indicate the portion of that rate, if any, which is used to pay interest and principal of term debt.

^{**} List each Interest and Sinking Fund having a rate.